EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Power Fuse 5x20mm Time-Lag
Serie: R41014
g
B i ht #BEZUG!
N= No functionWavelength
Brightness #BEZUG!

Serie Range Special
function
Ordering Informations
Packing
Code
ROHSVoltage Special
function
-
R= ROHS
C f
xxxx= like Order
C N= No function
Serie Range
function
R41014 BU0500 N
Code
ROHS
R
Voltage
function
A 00
A= 600VAC 00= without PIG-
ConformRange Cade N= No function
C= 400VAC
N= No function
A= 600VAC TAIL
B= 500VAC 11= with PIG-
TAIL
N= NON ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk-Ware
IV= Indivdual
PackageN= No function
Power Fuse 5x20mm Time-
Lag
Copyright by S Tiede
Sheet No. 9 from 9
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 26.02.2019DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Lag
Part No.: R41014